3MN7 - Sabin - Haven

Airport details

United States of America

State Minnesota

Country

Region

Elevation 1000ft (305m)

Timezone GMT -6

Coordinates 45.49243, -94.12309

Type land

ICAO code 3MN7

IATA code n/a

FAA code 3MN7

Runway info

Runway 15/ 33
length 610m (2001ft)
bearing 145° [ 325°
width 23m (75ft)
surface grass

Communication

No airport communication available for 3MN7

Nearby beacons

code identifier

STC SAINT CLOUD VOR/DME

ST HUSSK (ST CLOUD) NDB

PNM PRINCETON NDB

DWN DARWIN VORTAC

XCR RIPLEY NDB

GEP GOPHER (MINNEAPOLIS) VORTAC
FCM FLYING CLOUD (MINNEAPOLIS VOR/DME
MSP MINNEAPOLIS VOR/DME

BR LAREW (BRAINERD) NDB

FGT FARMINGTON VORTAC
Disclaimer

dist
4.3
6.5
22.1
28
36.4
37.9
49.3
51.8
58
65.3

bearing frequency
48.5° 112.10
94.9° 342
82° 368
219.2° 109
339.4° 404
114.8° 117.30
134.4° 117.70
123.9° 115.30
5.9° 251
132.4° 115.70
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The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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